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Socket Driver 1/2" Torx T50x120 ¥ 3
mm
AT
PRODUCT DETAILS
e 1/2" Torx bit driver, long bit e Sockets with bright chrome-plated finish
¢ Not suitable for machine operation or power e Bits with natural matte finish
tools e Standard: DIN 3120/ ISO 1174

¢ High alloy steel for better performance
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

%

183-50X-1

T50

8.79 mm

21.8 mm

82 mm

120 mm

98 g
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